
EnvyGreen™ features

energy-saving

carbon neutral*

VorteX™ Cutting System

InfoCenter™ LCD Panel

T-Door Space-Saving Design

Dynamic Bin Full Indicator

Shred Size 

Cut Type

ParticleSweeper™ Waste Leveler

VoiceAssist™ Troubleshooting 

ZeroJam™ Overfeed Prevention

Limited Product / Cutter Warranty

Bin Size (gallons) 

Unit Dimension (L x W x H)

Unit Weight (lbs.)  

Motor Noise Level (dB)

Shred Speed (feet per minute)

Shreds Credit Cards / CDs & DVDs Yes / Yes














3 Years / Lifetime

0.16” x 1.38”

100.1

53

20.6

25.3

21.3” x 18.1” x 34.9”

Continuous Run Time (minutes) 30

Sheet Capacity 20

Yes / Yes





2 Years / 7 Years

0.12” x 0.35”

55.5

63

7.5

CROSSCUT

16

MICROCUT

DIN Security Level

Throat Width 10.43”9.06”

7.8

13.9” x 17.5” x 25.9”

20

# of Users

4 3

1-3 5+

Costco Item #

Yes / Yes



2 Years / 7 Years

0.16” x 1.69”

23.5

60

10.0

7.0

14.5” x 10.6” x 21.9”

20

12

CROSSCUT

8.86”

3

1

665744

Yes / Yes

1 Year / —

0.12” x 0.35”

22.2

50

7.5

5.0

13.7” x 10.3” x 19.1”

10

10

MICROCUT

8.78”

4

1

666265

Yes / Yes





2 Years / 7 Years

0.16” x 1.57”

35.2

60

10.0

7.0

15.35” x 11.0” x 24.4”

20

16

CROSSCUT

9.06”

3

1-3

567888 565467

Yes / Yes










3 Years / Lifetime

0.24”

95.9

53

20.6

25.3

21.3” x 18.1” x 34.9”

30

STRIPCUT

10.43”

30

2

5+

532246

Yes / Yes





2 Years / 7 Years

0.16” x 1.57”

41.6

60

15.0

10.0

16.5” x 13.1” x 26.7”

20

CROSSCUT

9.06”

18

3

2-5

666221 563227

GMW100Pi GXC121Pi CX1600 CM2000 GXC180TiB CS30 CX16

This product is carbon neutral. It meets Carbonfund.org’s CarbonFree® Product Certification protocol which requires third-party life cycle 
assessment of the product’s carbon footprint, and carbon reductions in support of third-party validated renewable energy and reforestation 
projects. To learn more, visit www.carbonfund.org/products.

*

live responsibly™


